Solid Waste Financial Assurance

The following companies contacted the Department and indicated willingness to work with owners and operators of solid waste facilities to meet the financial assurance requirements of DEP rules.  This list is not an all-inclusive list as there are other companies in the market that offer similar services.  By providing you with this list, the Department is neither endorsing any of these companies nor guaranteeing that any of these companies will be able to provide services to you individually.  If your company is qualified to provide solid waste financial assurance and would like your company's name to appear on the list, please contact us.


Bonds
Aon
5555 San Felipe Street, Suite 1500
Houston, TX  77056
(832) 476-6043
Bruce.Young@aon.com
Bouchard Insurance
A Marsh & McLennan Agency, LLC Company
101 Starcrest Dr.
Clearwater, FL  33765
(727) 373-2710
Mark Pichowski
(813) 390-3883
MarkPichowski@bouchardinsurance.com
DBL Surety, LLC
1500 Beville Rd. Ste. 606 #311
Daytona Beach, FL  32114
Bart Leek AAI, ARM
(386) 316-2547 https://dblsuretybonds.com
Evergreen / UNI 
6140 Parkland Blvd., Suite 300
Mayfield Heights, OH  44124 
(800) 641-9222 
Smith-Manus
2307 River Road, Suite 200
Louisville, KY  40206
(800) 235-9347
Sherry Quinn 
(502) 238-1210
squinn@smithmanus.com
USI Insurance Services
601 Union Street, Ste. 1000
Seattle, WA  98101
(888) 785-2878
Debbie Lindstrom
(206) 731-1200
debbie.lindstrom@USI.com

Insurance
Sabal Insurance Group, Inc.
1000 East Broward Boulevard
Fort Lauderdale, FL  33301
Ian Norris, CIC
(954) 828-9948
inorris@sabalinsurance.com
Bonds and Insurance
Brown & Brown of Florida, Inc.
220 S. Ridgewood Ave.
Daytona Beach, FL  32114
Tyler DeBord
(386) 239-5703
tdebord@bbdaytona.com
HUB International Midwest
1411 Opus Place, Ste. 450
Downers Grove, IL  60515
Steve Kazmer 
(630) 468-5602
Stephen.Kazmer@hubinternatiponal.com
Amy Wickett 
(630) 468-5762
Amy.Wickett@hubinternational.com
Insurance Office of America
2700 University Blvd.
Jacksonville, FL  32217
Heyward Burnet IV
(904) 261-3330
Heyward.Burnet@ioausa.com
Lassiter Ware Insurance
1300 North Westshore Blvd., Ste 110
Tampa, FL  33607
Patricia Schmaltz
(813) 282-1965
patricias@lassiter-ware.com
Underwood Anderson Insurance
2302 N. 9th Ave.
Pensacola, FL  32503
[bookmark: _GoBack]Jim Grace 
(850) 434-5526
jim@underwoodanderson.com
Wayne Hood
(850) 434-5526
wayne@underwoodanderson.com

Trust Funds and 
Standby Trust Funds
Regions Bank 
Corporate Trust Department 
1900 5th Avenue North, 26th Floor 
Birmingham, AL  35203 
Amanda Wesley
(205) 264-5394 
Amanda.Wesley@regions.com
Regions Bank
Corporate Trust Department 
1180 West Peachtree Street NW
Suite 1200
Atlanta, GA  30309
(404) 253-5264
Van.Brown@regions.com
Truist Bank
(formerly SunTrust Bank) 
Escrow Services
1155 Peachtree Street, 12th Floor
Atlanta, GA  30309
Deb Spitale
(404) 588-7191
Deb.Spitale@SunTrust.com
U.S. Bank National Association 
225 Water Street, Suite 700
Jacksonville, FL  32202
Sarah Lemmerman 
(904) 358-5377
Sarah.Lemmerman@usbank.com 



Visit our Website:  https://FloridaDEP.gov/waste/permitting-compliance-assistance/content/financial-assurance-program
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